
Sunday, July 29
Dominion Weather Forecasts from ZBs:
7.15 a.m., 12.30 p.m. 2ZA: 9.0 a.m., 12.30
p.m. 1XH: 9.0 a.m., 12.30 p.m., 9.30 p.m.

Dominion Weather Forecasts from ZBs:
7.15 a.m., 12.30 p.m. 2ZA: 9.0 a.m., 12.30
p.m. 1XH: 9.0 o.m,, 12.30 p.m., 9.30 p.m.

: ZB 1070 getgeatee m.
6. Oa.m. District Weather Forecast
Sacred Selections
6.15 Music for Early Risers
6.30 Classical Corner
6.45 in Lighter Vein
7.30 Junior Request Session (lan Wat-kins)
8.45 Brass Band Parade (Lloyd Thorne)
9.15 Uncle Tom and the Friendly RoadChildren’s Choir
10. 0 Your Half Hour of Melody
10.30 Sports Round-up (Bill Meredith)
11. 0 Friendly Road Service of Song
11.45 Roberto Inglez’s Orchestra
12. O Listeners’ Requests2. Op.m. Musical Comedy Stage2.30 For the Pianist3.0 You Asked For it in 1946
3.30 Music Digest4. 0 Mantovani and Guiseppe Valdengo4.30 Movieland
6. 0 Ex-Services Session (George Be-
6.30 For the Young
6.45 Children’s Feature: Further Ad-
ventures of Johnny Vanbart§ (first
broadcast) (NZBS)
EVENING PROGRAMME

6.15 Books (NZBS)
6.39 The Sankey Singers
: PR Calling Miss Courtneidge (BBC)
7.30 Ivory and Strings with OswaldCheesman
8. 0 Ininja the Avenger.
8.30 Life of Bliss (BBC)
9. 0 Music for You (final broadcast)

(BBC)
9.35 Sunday Showcase: Frederica
(Franz Lehar) (BBC)
10.35 Music of the Masters
11.35 Music for the End of Day11.45 Epilogue (NZBS)12. 0 Close down8as
6. Oa.m. Breakfast Session
7.40 Uncle Tom and his Children’sChoir
8. 0 Junior Request Session
8.30 Junior Noticeboard
10. 0 From the Hymnal
10.45 The World of Sport (Wallie In-
gram)
11. 0 Bands on Parade (Ernie Ormrod)
11.33 Sunday Artist
12. 0 Listeners’ Requests
2. Op.m. Radio Matinee4.30 From Our Overseas Library
6. 0 The Services’ Session (Colin Mo-Kay)
5.30 For the Children: Peter Pan (BBC)

EVENING PROGRAMME
OD Dinner Music5 Books (NZBS)
0 Calling Miss Courtneidge (BBC)
0 Sunday Supplement0 Journey Into Space (BBC)
0 Life of Bliss (BEC)
is) Music for You (BBC)
-35 Sunday Showcase: Frederica(Franz Lehar) (BBC)
35 Music of the Masters
25 Music for the End of Day11.45 Enilogue (NZBS)
12. 0 Close down

3ZB woemm
6. Oa.m. Come Sunday
6.20 Early Morning Concert by Leroy
Anderson’s Orchestra
6.40 Song Recital by Dennis Noble,(baritone)7.0 Junior Request Session for Canter-
bury Children8.30 Uncle Tom and his Children’s
Choir
9. 0 Youth Digest (Harold Kean)
9.30 Rotunda Roundabout for the
Bandsmen (Alan Dunford)10. 0 Treasury of Music
11. 0 New Releases

;

11.30 World of Sport (George Speed)
|}
12. O Listeners’ Requests
|
2. Op.m. Finlandia Symphonic Poem

|
2.30 Russian Songs by Boris Christoff3. 0 Modern Jazz recorded at the
Royal Festival Hali in London
3.30 On a Terrace in Paris
4.15 What’s in a Name? Musical
Puzzle
4.39 Operatic Highlights
6.30 For the Children: Treasure Island

(BBC)
EVENING PROGRAMME

|
6. 0 Prelude to Evening
| 6.30 Studio Presentation
/6.45 Books (NZBS)
| 7. 0 Calling Miss Courtneidge (BBC)
|7.80 Views, News~ and _ Interviews
| (Grace Green)
8s. 0 Journey Into Space (BBC)8.30 Life of Bliss (BBC)
/9. 0 ZB Concert Hall (final broacast)
|
9.35 Sunday Showcase: Frederica |

(Franz Lehar) (BBC)
10.35 Music of the Masters
/41.35 Music for the End of Day
41.46 Epilogue (NZBS)
12. 0 Close down \

|eae
|

6. O a.m. Sunday Morning Programme
| 7.80 Cancellation Service
| 7.45 Sacred Half Hour
| 8.15 Canceilation Service
9. 0 Around the Bandstands (Flugel)
9.30 Junior Choristers
9.45 Around and About
| 10.15 Light Variety10.30 Sport and Sportsmen (Bob Wright)11. 0 Kate Sings, Ernie Plays
144,830 Carnival of the (Saint-

|

aens )
12. 0 Otago Request Session
12.33 p.m. Cancellation Service
it) Radio Matinee0 Youthful Harmony
0 Services’ Session (Seraeant Major)
0 For the Children: Alice’s Adven-
tures in Wonderland (first episode)

(BBC) |

EVENING PROGRAMME
4ZB Presents
Theatre Musicale )

Books (NZBS)
Cailing Miss Courtneidge (BBC)
Sunday Serenade.
Frightened Housekeeper (BBC)Life of Bliss (BBC)
Meditation
ZB Concert Hall: National Orches-
conducted by Oswaid Cheesman '

(NZBS)
Sunday Showcase: Frederica (Franz

"Lehar) (BBC)
0.35 Music of the Masters
1.45 Epilogve (NZBS)2.0 Close down ‘

1

ere
'7. Oam, Breakfast Session
| 8.15 Listen to the Bands, with Eric |

Houlton, featuring the Hamilton Citizens’ |
+ Rh
conducted by K. G. L. Smith

9. Strauss Time
| "Jimmy Durante
> Personalities on Parade
1
4

ao

%
OW

DOINDHH

+a

©

a20a = ca ° ~°3 7s 3 rs ° +4 o so

:

)
0. O Music of the Churches

|

10.30 Light VarietyTalk: Chasing the Pennyweight in |
| Tasmania: Charlies Humphris_ recalls
memories of his early gold mining days|(NZBS)
44..0 Morning Concert11.45 Semprini
/412. 0 Yours by Request'4. Op.m. Afternoon Hichliohtsee Musical Comedy Time
2.15 Gilmor McConnell (piano) (Studio)
| 3°30 The Coral Route: Skyway to
Oceania (NZBS)3.0 Life of Bliss (BBC)
meg
Excerpts from Grand Opera

. 0 Raymon Show, featuring Ray
ntch and his Orchestra (Studio)Musicians Take a Bow
0 Children’s Devotional Service: Rev.
W. R. Francis, of the Methodist Church

(Studio)

5.30 For Our Younger Listeners: Fur-ther
veges cesie

Johnny van Bart
ZBS)

EVENING PROGRAMME
6. 0 Melba
| 6.30 Music in View: New Discs
|
7. 0 Documentary: Notice to the World,
; by Bertrand Russell
7.45 Here is Dickie Valentine
8. 0 Calling Miss Courtneidge (BBC)

| 8.30 Ininja the Avenger9 0 Silent Prayer9. 1 Masters of Melody (BBC)9.40 Devotional Service: Father Ryder,of the Roman Catholic Church (Studio)10. 0 Scenes from Ballet410.30 Close down

27 PALMERSTON Nth,940 ke. 319 m.
7. O.a.m. Music for Early Risers7.15 Songs of Worship7.30 Junior Request Session
9. 3 Sports View (Bob Irvine)9.30 Bandstand
10. 0 From Forest to Farm: The story ofthe early Scandanavian Settlement in the |

Bush District, told by Sinclair Bradfield10.10 A Box at the Opera10.45 The Coral Route: Skyway to.
Oceania (NZBS)11.15 Hits of the Day11.30 Music by GriegArthur Rubinstein (piano) and the RCAVictor Symphony OrchestraConcerto in A Minor, Op. 16

12. 0 Request Session
2. 0 p.m. Rhythm Parade
2.30 Orchestral Serenade
4. 0 Music from the Ballet: Leopold
: Stokowski and his Symphony Orchestra
| 4.30 Sun Valley Trail Singers
| 4.45 Melodies in Microgrooves (Studio)
| 5.30 For the Children: House at Pooh
)

Corner (BBC)
EVENING PROGRAMME

6. O At Short Notice
6.15 New Labels: The Latest in Popular
Recordings
Books (NZBS)7.0 Calling Miss Courtneidge (BBC)7.30 James Goodey (tenor)The Donkey’s Serenade Friml
Gipsy Moon Borganoff
My Song Goes Round the World May
1 Dream of Jeannie Foster
Tell Me Tonight Spoliansky

(Studio)
7.45 Ray Martin’s Concert Orchestra8. 0 Journey Into Space (BBC)8.30 Life of Bliss (BBC)8. 0 ZB Concert Halli: National

nth attra (first broadcast) (NZBS)
9.30 Reverie
9.40 Devotional Service: Rev. lan Purdieof the Prebyterian Church10. 0 Joseph Fuchs (violin) with Cama-rata’s Orchestra
Pas De Deux (Swan Lake Act fl)Autumn Song
Song Witaout Words ‘Tchaikovski

10.13 Peter Pears (tenor) with BenjaminBritten (piano)Folk Songs arr. Britten
10.30 Close down
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